DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

SOUTHDALE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SOUTHDALE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SOUTHDALE (CONSTRUCTION) LTD.

SOUTHDALE HOMES LIMITED

SOUTHDALE HOMES LIMITED

SOUTH DEVON OPTICAL CO. LIMITED

SOUTH DEVON SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

SOUTH DORSET COACHES LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN CHIROPODY PRACTICE LTD

SOUTHDOWN COMPOSITES LTD.

SOUTHDOWN COMPOSITES LTD.

SOUTH DOWNS CAR SALES LTD

SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL INSURANCE
(BROKERS) LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN SHAWFORD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN SHAWFORD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS RECLAIM LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS RECLAIM LIMITED

(CONT'D)

THE SOUTH DOWNS SPECIAL SCHOOL TRUST

SOUTH EAST ARC WELDING CO. LIMITED
SOUTH EAST BUILDERS (UK) LTD

SOUTH EAST BUILDING SERVICES (UK)
LTD
SOUTH EAST BUILDING SERVICES (UK)

LTD

SOUTHEAST COMMISSIONING SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHEAST COMMISSIONING SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST CORNWALL FRAMING LIMITED
SOUTH EAST CORNWALL FRAMING LIMITED
SOUTH EAST CORNWALL FRAMING LIMITED
SOUTH EAST DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ENGLAND TOURS LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN CVR LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN MARINE SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN TOOLS LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST FINISHINGS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST FINISHINGS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR
THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION

THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR
THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION

THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR
THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION

THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR
THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION

THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR
THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION

06954955
06954955
03332101
06954943
06954943
01095334
06657990
05890744
06437501
02178789
02178789
07083252
03318426

01647058

01647058

05517450
05517450
06317107
01396394
05594395
07334683

07334683

03378723

03378723

06310003
06310003
06310003
06295126
03226569
04315159
01589582

00249750
00249750
00249750
01877569
04301681
07334612
07334612
05591108
01758668

01758668

01758668

01758668

01758668

QOO Qo
wWNwWwWN w

D1)
D2)
D2)
D1)
(C3)
D2)
C2)
EL)

(C3)

o]
N

CEREEREE
[ S S N I N RN R

QAowaoouaga
NERE R RPPWD W

Q
N

29/07/2010
29/07/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
03/08/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
30/07/2010
02/08/2010

28/07/2010
28/07/2010

03/08/2010
03/08/2010
28/07/2010
02/08/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010

03/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010

29/07/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
03/08/2010
30/07/2010

30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
29/07/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010
30/07/2010
02/08/2010

02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010

02/08/2010

SOUTH COAST TINTS LIMITED
SOUTHCOMBE STREET LIMITED
SOUTHCORE PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTHCOURT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SOUTHCOURT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SOUTHCOURT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SOUTH CROYDON MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH CROYDON MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHDALE LIMITED
THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR
THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION

SOUTH EAST METERING SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST MEZZANINE LIMITED
SOUTH EAST PAINTING & DECORATING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PAINTING & DECORATING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST RURAL TOWNS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTH EAST RURAL TOWNS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTH EAST SITE FINDERS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST SITE FINDERS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST STONE (UK) LIMITED
SOUTH EAST SUPPLIES LIMITED
SOUTHEND EDUCATION TRUST
SOUTHEND ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SOUTHEND ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP

04095434
03811653
01909466
06211108
06211108
06211108
07332078
07332078
03618913
01758668

06438005
06950032
06654524

06654524

07050065
07050065
04819305
04819305
03796203
07044831
05093237
05236523
06088370
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198
06589198

(b1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(C3)
(B1)
(C1)
(C3)
(C2)

(D1)
(D2)
(C3)

03/08/2010
03/08/2010
28/07/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010

30/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010

28/07/2010

29/07/2010
29/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
29/07/2010
03/08/2010
28/07/2010
30/07/2010
28/07/2010
29/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
29/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010



