DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHDALE HOLDINGS LIMITED	06954955	(C3)	29/07/2010	SOUTH COAST TINTS LIMITED	04095434	(D1)	03/08/2010
SOUTHDALE HOLDINGS LIMITED	06954955	,	29/07/2010	SOUTHCOMBE STREET LIMITED	03811653	• •	03/08/2010
SOUTHDALE (CONSTRUCTION) LTD.	03332101	` '	02/08/2010	SOUTHCORE PROPERTIES LIMITED	01909466	• •	28/07/2010
SOUTHDALE HOMES LIMITED	06954943	· /	02/08/2010	SOUTHCOURT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	06211108	• •	29/07/2010
SOUTHDALE HOMES LIMITED	06954943	· /	02/08/2010	SOUTHCOURT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	06211108	• •	29/07/2010
SOUTH DEVON OPTICAL CO. LIMITED	01095334	,	03/08/2010	SOUTHCOURT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	06211108	. ,	29/07/2010
SOUTH DEVON SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	06657990	` '	28/07/2010	SOUTH CROYDON MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED		( /	02/08/2010
SOUTH DORSET COACHES LIMITED	05890744	· /	28/07/2010	SOUTH CROYDON MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED		• •	02/08/2010
SOUTHDOWN CHIROPODY PRACTICE LTD	06437501	· /	28/07/2010	SOUTHDALE LIMITED	03618913	• •	02/08/2010
SOUTHDOWN COMPOSITES LTD.	02178789	,	02/08/2010	THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR	01758668	. ,	02/08/2010
SOUTHDOWN COMPOSITES LTD.	02178789	( /	02/08/2010	THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION	01/00000	(02)	02/00/2020
SOUTH DOWNS CAR SALES LTD	07083252	· /	30/07/2010	SOUTH EAST METERING SERVICES LIMITED	06438005	(D1)	30/07/2010
SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL INSURANCE	03318426	• •	02/08/2010	SOUTH EAST MEZZANINE LIMITED	06950032	· ,	28/07/2010
(BROKERS) LIMITED	00010120	(==)	02/00/2010	SOUTH EAST PAINTING & DECORATING	06654524	• •	28/07/2010
SOUTHDOWN SHAWFORD MANAGEMENT	01647058	(C3)	28/07/2010	CONTRACTORS LIMITED	00001021	(00)	20,0,,2010
LIMITED	0201/000	(00)	20,0,,2010	SOUTH EAST PAINTING & DECORATING	06654524	(D2)	28/07/2010
SOUTHDOWN SHAWFORD MANAGEMENT	01647058	(D2)	28/07/2010	CONTRACTORS LIMITED	00001021	(22)	20,01,2010
LIMITED		(/	, ,	SOUTH EAST RURAL TOWNS PARTNERSHIP	07050065	(C2)	29/07/2010
SOUTH DOWNS RECLAIM LIMITED	05517450	(C3)	03/08/2010		07050065	· ,	29/07/2010
SOUTH DOWNS RECLAIM LIMITED	05517450	• •	03/08/2010	SOUTH EAST SITE FINDERS LIMITED	04819305	· ,	28/07/2010
THE SOUTH DOWNS SPECIAL SCHOOL TRUST		· /	28/07/2010	SOUTH EAST SITE FINDERS LIMITED	04819305	• •	28/07/2010
SOUTH EAST ARC WELDING CO. LIMITED	01396394	` '	02/08/2010	SOUTH EAST STONE (UK) LIMITED	03796203	` '	29/07/2010
SOUTH EAST BUILDERS (UK) LTD	05594395	` '	03/08/2010	SOUTH EAST SUPPLIES LIMITED	07044831	· ,	03/08/2010
SOUTH EAST BUILDING SERVICES (UK)	07334683		03/08/2010	SOUTHEND EDUCATION TRUST	05093237		28/07/2010
LTD	0,001000	(01)	00/00/2010	SOUTHEND ELECTRICAL LIMITED	05236523	. ,	30/07/2010
SOUTH EAST BUILDING SERVICES (UK)	07334683	(B1)	03/08/2010	SOUTHEND ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	06088370	` '	28/07/2010
LTD	0,001000	(D1)	00/00/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	` '	29/07/2010
SOUTHEAST COMMISSIONING SERVICES	03378723	(C3)	02/08/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	. ,	28/07/2010
LIMITED	000,0,20	(00)	02,00,2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	( - /	28/07/2010
SOUTHEAST COMMISSIONING SERVICES	03378723	(D2)	02/08/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
LIMITED	000,0,20	(22)	02,00,2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	• •	28/07/2010
SOUTH EAST CORNWALL FRAMING LIMITED	06310003	(E1)	29/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
SOUTH EAST CORNWALL FRAMING LIMITED	06310003	· /	29/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	• •	28/07/2010
SOUTH EAST CORNWALL FRAMING LIMITED	06310003	· /	29/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	• •	28/07/2010
SOUTH EAST DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED	06295126	· /	29/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	• •	28/07/2010
SOUTH EAST ENGLAND TOURS LIMITED	03226569	• •	29/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
SOUTH EASTERN CVR LIMITED	04315159	· /	03/08/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	• •	28/07/2010
SOUTH EASTERN MARINE SERVICES	01589582	· /	30/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	• •	28/07/2010
LIMITED		(/		SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	• •	28/07/2010
SOUTH EASTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED	00249750	(C3)	30/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		29/07/2010
SOUTH EASTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED	00249750	· /	30/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	• •	28/07/2010
SOUTH EASTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED	00249750	• •	30/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
SOUTH EASTERN TOOLS LIMITED	01877569	· /	30/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	• •	28/07/2010
SOUTH EASTERN TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED		· /	29/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
SOUTH EAST FINISHINGS LIMITED	07334612	,	03/08/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
SOUTH EAST FINISHINGS LIMITED	07334612	• •	03/08/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
SOUTH EAST INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	05591108		30/07/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR	01758668	· /		SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION		( = )		SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR	01758668	(C2)	02/08/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION		( /	, ,	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR	01758668	(C2)	02/08/2010		06589198	· ,	28/07/2010
THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION		. /		SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR	01758668	(C2)	02/08/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198	· ,	28/07/2010
THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION		/	, ,	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
THE SOUTH EAST INSTITUTE FOR	01758668	(C2)	02/08/2010	SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
THEOLOGICAL EDUCATION				SOUTHEND SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP	06589198		28/07/2010
						. ,	